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Date and Year

FEBRUARY In Liter In Metric Tons

Monday, 1 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 2 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 3 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 4 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 5 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 8 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 9 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 10 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 11 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 12 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 15 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 16 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 17 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 18 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 19 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 22 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 23 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 24 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 25 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 26 February 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Total Waste, February 2021 1.00000 0.0002500

Total Food Waste

Date and Year

JANUARY In Liter In Metric Tons

Monday, 4 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 5 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 6 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 7 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 8 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 11 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 12 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 13 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 14 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 15 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 18 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 19 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 20 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 21 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 22 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 25 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 26 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 27 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 28 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 29 January 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Total Waste, January 2021 1.00000 0.0002500

Campus Food Waste Tracking for Year 2021

Total Food Waste

Good for 12 pax from January to April

Food Waste Tracking 2021 
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Date and Year

MARCH In Liter In Metric Tons

Monday, 1 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 2 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 3 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 4 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 5 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 8 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 9 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 10 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 11 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 12 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 15 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 16 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 17 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 18 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 19 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 22 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 23 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 24 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 25 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 26 March 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Total Waste, March 2021 1.00000 0.0002500

Total Food Waste

 
 

Date and Year

APRIL In Liter In Metric Tons

Monday, 5 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 6 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 7 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 8 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 9 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 12 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 13 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 14 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 15 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 16 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 19 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 20 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 21 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 22 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 23 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Monday, 26 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Tuesday, 27 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Wednesday, 28 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Thursday, 29 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Friday, 30 April 2021 0.05000 0.000013

Total Waste, April 2021 1.00000 0.0002500

Total Food Waste
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Date and Year

MAY In Liter In Metric Tons

Monday, 3 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 4 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 5 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 6 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 7 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 10 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 11 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 12 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 14 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 17 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 18 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 19 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 20 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 21 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 24 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 25 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 26 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 27 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 28 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 31 May 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Total Waste, May 2021 1.66660 0.0004167

Total Food Waste

Good for 20 pax from May to August

 
 

Date and Year

JUNE In Liter In Metric Tons

Tuesday, 1 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 2 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 3 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 4 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 7 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 8 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 9 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 10 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 11 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 14 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 15 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 16 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 17 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 18 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 21 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 22 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 23 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 24 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 25 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 28 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 29 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 30 June 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Total Waste, June 2021 1.83326 0.0004583

Total Food Waste
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Date and Year

JULY In Liter In Metric Tons

Thursday, 1 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 2 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 5 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 6 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 7 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 8 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 9 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 12 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 13 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 14 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 15 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 16 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 19 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 20 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 21 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 22 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 23 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 26 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 27 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 28 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 29 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 30 July 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Total Waste, July 2021 1.83326 0.0004583

Total Food Waste

 
 

Date and Year

AUGUST In Liter In Metric Tons

Monday, 2 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 3 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 4 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 5 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 6 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 9 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 10 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 11 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 12 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 13 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 16 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 17 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 18 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 19 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 20 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Monday, 23 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 24 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Wednesday, 25 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Thursday, 26 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Friday, 27 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Tuesday, 31 August 2021 0.08333 0.000021

Total Waste, August 2021 1.74993 0.0004375

Total Food Waste
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Date and Year

SEPTEMBER In Liter In Metric Tons

Wednesday, 1 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Thursday, 2 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Friday, 3 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Monday, 6 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Tuesday, 7 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Wednesday, 8 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Thursday, 9 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Friday, 10 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Monday, 13 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Tuesday, 14 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Wednesday, 15 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Thursday, 16 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Friday, 17 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Monday, 20 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Tuesday, 21 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Wednesday, 22 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Thursday, 23 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Friday, 24 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Monday, 27 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Tuesday, 28 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Wednesday, 29 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Thursday, 30 September 2021 0.1249 0.000031

Total Waste, September 2021 2.74780 0.0006870

Good for 30 pax 

Total Food Waste

 
 

Date and Year

OCTOBER In Liter In Metric Tons

Friday, 1 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Monday, 4 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Tuesday, 5 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Wednesday, 6 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 7 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 8 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Monday, 11 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Tuesday, 12 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Wednesday, 13 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 14 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 15 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Monday, 18 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Tuesday, 19 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Wednesday, 20 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 21 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 22 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Monday, 25 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Tuesday, 26 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Wednesday, 27 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 28 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 29 October 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Total Waste, October 2021 6.56040 0.0016401

Good for 75 pax  from October to December

Total Food Waste
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Date and Year

NOVEMBER In Liter In Metric Tons

Tuesday, 2 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Wednesday, 3 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 4 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 5 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Monday, 8 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Tuesday, 9 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Wednesday, 10 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 11 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 12 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Monday, 15 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Tuesday, 16 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Wednesday, 17 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 18 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 19 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Monday, 22 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Tuesday, 23 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Wednesday, 24 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 25 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 26 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Monday, 29 November 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Total Waste, November 2021 6.24800 0.0015620

Total Food Waste

 
 

Date and Year

DECEMBER In Liter In Metric Tons

Wednesday, 1 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 2 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 3 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Monday, 6 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Tuesday, 7 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 9 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 10 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Monday, 13 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Tuesday, 14 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Wednesday, 15 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 16 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Thursday, 30 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Friday, 31 December 2021 0.3124 0.000078

Total Waste, December 2021 4.06120 0.0010153

Total Food Waste for Year 2021 30.70045 0.0076751

Total Food Waste

 
 

For Excel file link: 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1mcYUNQ_xNW8r0o1QSpYG6GTROranwV9-

/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=106134971550775110088&rtpof=true&sd=true 

 

 

Prepared by: 

 

JOHN M. BERANIA 

Cook, RGO 

 

Reviewed by: 

 

 

Ms. MISSIE JANE M. ANTE 

Senior Bookkeeper, RGO 

 

Approved by: 

 

 

Dr. ANNA LIZA H. MANALO 

Head, RGO 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1mcYUNQ_xNW8r0o1QSpYG6GTROranwV9-/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=106134971550775110088&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1mcYUNQ_xNW8r0o1QSpYG6GTROranwV9-/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=106134971550775110088&rtpof=true&sd=true

